
 

Westview High School Athletics  

Greetings Knights!  Westview is looking for students to get involved in athletics!  We have many opportunities to get involved 
in clubs and sports to enhance each student’s high school experience.  Fall Sports are officially underway on Monday, August 
8th here on campus.  All students must have registered and completed their profile on www.registermyathlete.com in order 
participate in athletics.  Register My Athlete information and Fall Sports Schedules can be found at 
https://westview.tuhsd.org/Athletics or in the Athletic Office.  Athletics does have a fee of $50.00 per season that can be 
paid once the student makes the team or is placed on a roster.  Please see the information below to see our Head Coaches 
for each program: 

Fall Sports:   

 Flag Football: Coach Trotter - D'Seanda.Trotter@tuhsd.org 

 Football:  Coach Moran – Sean.moran@tuhsd.org 

 Volleyball: Coach Bybee – Gym - Alexandria.bybee@tuhsd.org 

 Cross Country: Coach Williams – Room 414 - Darin.williams@tuhsd.org  

 Boys Golf: Coach Cornforth – Room 702 - Troy.cornforth@tuhsd.org 

 Girls Golf: Ashley Fergus – Room 701 - Ashley.fergus@tuhds.org 

 Swim/Dive: Coach Petruncola – Room 405 - Cristine.petruncola@tuhsd.org  

 Spiritline Cheer: Coach Gunn – Room 409 -Cassondra.gunn@tuhsd.org  

 Spiritline Pom: Coach Maldonado – Room 409 - Jazmyne.maldonado@tuhsd.org  

Winter Sports:  

 Boys Basketball: Coach Holmes – Room 456 -  Kellen.holmes@tuhsd.org  

 Girls Basketball: Coach Stanford – Room 907 – Mozelle.williams@tuhsd.org   

 Boys/Girls Wrestling: Coach Chaffee- Room 324-  William.chaffee@tuhsd.org 

 Boys/Girls Wrestling:  Coach Williams- Room 414 - Darin.williams@tuhsd.org 

 Boys Soccer: Coach Kallmes – Room 606 -Christopher.kallmes@tuhsd.org  

 Girls Soccer: Coach:  TBD 

 Spiritline Cheer: Coach Gunn – Room 409 -  Cassondra.gunn@tuhsd.org  

 Spiritline Pom: Coach Maldonado – Room 409 - Jazmyne.maldonado@tuhsd.org  

Spring Sports:  

 Baseball: TBD 

 Softball: TBD 

 Boys/Girls Tennis: Coach Cornforth/Coach Fergus – Room 702/701 Troy.Cornforth@tuhsd.org 
Ashley.fergus@tuhsd.org  

 Boys Track and Field: Coach Chaffee – Room 324 - William.chaffee@tuhsd.org  

 Girls Track and Field: Coach Hysong – Room 324 -anna.hysong@tuhsd.org 

 E-Sports – Room 326 kelcey.brown@tuhsd.org 

If you have questions regarding Athletics, please call 623-478-4605 or email WHSAthletics@tuhsd.org 

Go Knights! 
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Westview High School 
2023-2024 School Clubs  

Club Sponsor   
Afro United Jennifer Brown   

Alliance-GSA Misty Wylie   

Anime (Art) Sponsor Needed   

Anthropology Misty Wylie   

Archery Janice McKenna   

Band Justin Piteleski   

Best Buddies Courtney Green   

Choir Natalie LeVan   

Class, Freshman Justin Lamb/Catherine Barnett   

Class, Junior Lisa Kallmes/Courtney Green   

Class, Senior Alex Bybee/ Cristine Petruncola   

Class, Sophomore Chris Kallmes   

Dance McKenna Streett   

Drama Haley Honeman   

E-Sports Kelsey Brown   

Fables on Tables Misty Wylie/Charles Elliott   

FBLA/CTSO Troy Cornforth   

FCCLA- Fashion/Early Childhood and CTSO Ashley Fergus   

FCCLA-Culinary Arts Jeffrey Chang   

HOSA Andrea Mathis   

JAG Chris Kallmes   

Knights For Knights Rocio Vasquez   

Knight Film Club Justin Lamb   

League of Philosophers Charles Elliott   

NHS Adrianne Penullar   

ROTC Captain Francisco Cardoza   

Spanish/Hispanic Heritage Club Agueda Del Rincon   

Speech and Debate Sponsor Needed   

STUGO Lisa Kallmes   

Video Game Club Joseph Mancuso   

Yearbook Jon Merriman   
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